Federazione ltaliana Nuoto
Settore Sincronizzato
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Name

Goffi Sirya

Furia Giorgia
Grippaudo Anne Sofie
Garuti Andrea
Valentini Margherita
Valle Flavia

Falcioni Marta
Bischetti Lavinia

Di Spirito Elisa
Tomassi Giulia
Scognamiglio Beatrice
Aversa Elisa

De Rossi Beatrice Maria
Serafino Evelyn

De Marchi Gaia
Agnusdei Lucrezia
Giampiccolo Emily
Pistone Ludovica
Tomassi Sara
Perifano Veronica
Sgrignuoli Alice

De Lazzari Alessia
Gambale Aurora
Salvatori Martina
Pastorelli Sofia
Bucci Silvia

Leoni Agnese
Piccolo llaria
Tommasi Flavia

De Paolis Flavia
Campanile Valeria
Grifoni Alice

Zarate Camara Rebecca
Cutini Ludovica
Saro Beatrice Luisa
Cupaioli Gaia
Nobler Flora Melusine
Flamini Luca

Albino Asya
Cannizzo Emilie
Luciani Ginevra
Felici Emma
Scassellati Vittoria
Loreti Claudia
Petrecchia Nicoletta
Raimondi Lavinia
De Carli llaria
Gubbiotti Carlotta
Secchi Isabella
Rago Giorgia
Cupaioli Giorgia
Romani Giorgia
Cicchetti Elisa

F2 (3,2)

G1-3 (3.3)

2007
2010
2010
2010
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2007
2007
2007
2007
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2007
2006
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2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2009
2005
2005
2009
2005
2006
2008
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2010
2008
2006
2007
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2011
2008
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1993
2008
2008
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2008
2004
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2008
2008
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2001
2004

G1-4(2,9)

Team

All Round Sport & Wellnes
G. Sport Village ssd

GS Fiamme Oro

G. Sport Village ssd
Aurelia Nuoto asd

G. Sport Village ssd
Aurelia Nuoto asd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

All Round Sport & Wellnes
G. Sport Village ssd

All Round Sport & Wellnes
All Round Sport & Wellnes
All Round Sport & Wellnes
Forum Sport Center
Aurelia Nuoto asd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

G. Sport Village ssd

G. Sport Village ssd

All Round Sport & Wellnes
Forum Sport Center

All Round Sport & Wellnes
Forum Sport Center
Aurelia Nuoto asd

GS Fiamme Oro

Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

G. Sport Village ssd
Forum Sport Center

All Round Sport & Wellnes
Forum Sport Center

GS Fiamme Oro

G. Sport Village ssd

All Round Sport & Welines
Aurelia Nuoto asd

GS Fiamme Oro

All Round Sport & Wellnes
Aurelia Nuoto asd

All Round Sport & Wellnes
GS Fiamme Oro

G. Sport Village ssd
Forum Sport Center

G. Sport Village ssd

G. Sport Village ssd
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Aurelia Nuoto asd

All Round Sport & Wellnes
Aurelia Nuoto asd
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Order Name Team
54 Tabolacci Eva 2008 All Round Sport & Wellnes
55 Battista Eleonora 2010 GS Fiamme Oro
56 De Zuliani Martina 2006 Aurelia Nuoto asd
57 Bartoli Gaia 2008 Forum Sport Center
58 Felici Greta 2007 Aurelia Nuoto asd
59 Congedo Giulia 2008 All Round Sport & Wellnes
60 Negroni Alessia 2006 G. Sport Village ssd
61 Mariotti Giulia 2004 Forum Sport Center
62 Ciucci Flavia 2010 GS Fiamme Oro
63 Romanelli Martina 2007  Aurelia Nuoto asd
64 CasadeiArianna 2008 All Round Sport & Wellnes
65 Marchi Valentina 2004 Aurelia Nuoto asd
66 DiLecce Arianna 2005 All Round Sport & Wellnes
67 Fabbrocini Andie Paola 2007 Forum Sport Center
68 Loreti Elisa 2007 G. Sport Village ssd
69 lannaccone Francesca 2007 All Round Sport & Wellnes
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